
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 72

Hdcp 15 13 3 7 17 5 1 9 11 18 14 10 8 4 6 2 12 16

1st FLIGHT Points

 Butler, Kevin 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 75 5 70 $110.00 5,000     
 Reid, Chris 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5 75 4 71 $90.00 3,000     
 Nicholson, Jordan 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 2 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 80 6 74 $70.00 2,000
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 7 3 4 4 5 5 5 4 81 5 76 $50.00 1,350     
 Sheets, Kevin 3 6 4 6 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 5 82 5 77 1,050     
 Thompson, Jamie 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 6 4 4 78 1 77 1,050     
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 83 5 78 900       
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 6 5 86 6 80 850       
 Mukherjee, Atanu 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 2 6 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 5 5 89 6 83 800       

2nd FLIGHT
 Allan, Miles 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 83 8 75 $110.00 5,000     

 Morales, Juan 5 6 3 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 5 85 10 75 $90.00 3,000     
 Dahlhauser, Samuel 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 8 4 82 6 76 $60.00 1,675     
 Groover, Jordan 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 85 9 76 $60.00 1,675     
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 7 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 6 84 7 77 1,100     
 Kost, Ryan 3 7 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 7 7 3 5 4 5 5 7 5 89 10 79 1,000     
 Crowley, Steve 5 6 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5 88 8 80 0
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 8 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 88 8 80 900
 Ramirez, David 7 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 7 5 4 5 90 8 82 850       
 Jalal, Jamshed 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 8 5 6 5 94 10 84 800       
 Bala, Bill 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 6 7 5 96 9 87 750       

3rd FLIGHT
 Preece, Scott 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 85 11 74 $110.00 5,000     
 Allara, Lucas 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 6 85 10 75 $90.00 3,000     
 Burton, Mark 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 3 5 5 6 5 87 10 77 $60.00 1,675     
 Toombs, Chris 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 7 4 90 13 77 $60.00 1,675     
 Sarria, Al 5 8 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 7 5 4 4 7 5 7 4 93 13 80 1,100     
 Cole, Paul 4 8 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 6 92 10 82 1,000     
 Barnes, Steve 5 8 5 4 7 5 5 3 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 94 11 83 900       
 Seaton, Matt 4 7 5 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 3 7 7 7 96 11 85 850       
 Ryther, Mike 4 6 5 7 6 5 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 4 8 5 6 6 99 13 86 800       
 Riley, Steve 6 5 6 5 5 9 6 5 5 5 9 5 5 4 8 5 7 7 107 12 95 750       

4th FLIGHT
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 6 4 85 13 72 $110.00 5,000     
 Shofner, Walt 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 7 7 5 88 14 74 $90.00 3,000     
 Wacker, Karl 5 7 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 7 6 6 5 91 16 75 $70.00 2,000     
 Clark, Sam 4 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 7 5 90 14 76 $50.00 1,350     
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 3 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 6 5 8 5 92 13 79 1,100     
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 5 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 6 6 97 16 81 1,000     
 Shepherd, Daniel 6 9 2 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 8 6 99 16 83 900       
 DeGrazia, Greg 4 5 3 6 6 7 9 5 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 6 99 15 84 850       

5th FLIGHT
 Hull, Ian 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 7 6 86 17 69 $110.00 5,000     
 Hannawell, Ray 5 8 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 4 4 5 8 4 87 17 70 $90.00 3,000     
 McCarty, Paul 5 6 2 5 6 6 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 6 6 6 89 18 71 $60.00 1,675     
 Podres, Scott 4 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 7 7 5 87 16 71 $60.00 1,675     
 Barth, Douglas 5 6 4 5 8 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 92 19 73 1,100     
 Minevitz, Ned 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 3 5 6 9 5 92 18 74 1,000     
 Quick, Gary 5 7 5 4 6 6 6 3 9 5 6 3 6 4 4 4 7 4 94 18 76 900       
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Hcp Net Amount

Miles Allan (23) win Net Last 6 Hole Playoff over Juan Morales (24)



 Zeron, Gustavo 5 8 5 5 8 6 6 3 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 6 99 18 81 850       
 Colton, Paul 6 7 3 6 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 8 101 17 84 800       
 Rutherford, Bill 5 8 5 7 7 7 7 5 6 6 8 6 5 4 5 6 8 6 111 19 92 750       

6th FLIGHT
 Cervantes, John 4 7 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 6 91 22 69 $110.00 5,000     
 Lawrence, James 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 7 5 90 20 70 $90.00 3,000     
 Lauron, Darren 5 6 3 5 7 5 5 5 8 5 6 3 6 4 5 6 7 5 96 23 73 $70.00 2,000     
 Shaff, Wade 6 9 5 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 8 4 7 4 6 7 7 6 107 31 76 $50.00 1,350     
 Estes, Doug 4 8 5 6 7 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 5 8 5 101 21 80 1,100     
 Vayo, John 5 8 4 6 6 8 7 4 6 6 6 3 4 4 5 6 7 9 104 23 81 1,000     
 Johnson, Doug 6 7 8 6 5 8 6 5 6 5 8 4 6 3 5 9 7 6 110 24 86 900       

# 3   
# 12   

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Allan, Miles 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5
 Allara, Lucas 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 4 5 6 6
 Bala, Bill 5 7 5 5 6 5 4 5 6 4 7 4 5 5 5 6 7 5
 Barnes, Steve 5 8 5 4 7 5 5 3 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 7 5
 Biechlin, Hunter 4 7 3 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 6
 Burton, Mark 4 7 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 7 3 4 3 5 5 6 5
 Butler, Kevin 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 3 6 5 4 4 4 3 4 4 5 4
 Cole, Paul 4 8 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 6
 Crowley, Steve 5 6 3 4 5 6 5 3 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 6 5
 Dahlhauser, Samuel 4 6 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 8 4
 Groover, Jordan 6 6 4 4 5 5 4 3 6 5 6 4 5 3 5 4 6 4
 Jalal, Jamshed 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 7 5 4 5 4 8 5 6 5
 Kost, Ryan 3 7 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 7 7 3 5 4 5 5 7 5
 Mischnick, Kevin 4 5 3 5 6 4 5 4 4 4 7 3 4 4 5 5 5 4
 Morales, Juan 5 6 3 5 7 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 6 5
 Mukherjee, Atanu 6 6 4 5 6 6 4 2 6 5 6 4 5 3 6 5 5 5
 Nicholson, Jordon 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 2 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 5
 Nunez, Eddie 4 5 3 5 6 5 5 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 5 6 5
 Nunez, Sean 4 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 6 6 4 4 3 4 5 5 4
 Preece, Scott 5 6 3 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 5
 Ramirez, David 7 5 5 4 6 5 5 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 7 5 4 5
 Reid, Chris 5 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 5 5
 Riley, Steve 6 5 6 5 5 9 6 5 5 5 9 5 5 4 8 5 7 7
 Ryther, Mike 4 6 5 7 6 5 6 3 6 6 6 4 6 4 8 5 6 6
 Sarria, Al 5 8 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 7 5 4 4 7 5 7 4
 Seaton, Matt 4 7 5 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 3 7 7 7
 Sheets, Kevin 3 6 4 6 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 4 5
 Thompson, Jamie 4 6 4 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 6 4 4
 Toombs, Chris 4 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 7 4
 Winkelmann, Chad 5 5 3 4 5 5 4 4 8 4 6 5 6 4 4 5 6 5

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Barth, Douglas 5 6 4 5 8 4 5 4 6 5 5 4 7 4 5 5 5 5
 Cervantes, John 4 7 4 5 5 6 6 4 5 5 6 4 5 4 5 4 6 6
 Clark, Sam 4 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 5 5 7 5
 Colton, Paul 6 7 3 6 5 6 5 4 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 8

2nd Trash Flight Amount

$77.50

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Wade Shaff

1st Trash Flight Amount

Juan Morales # 8   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Mark Burton # 14   Karl Wacker

$77.50

$77.50
$77.50

$80.00



 DeGrazia, Greg 4 5 3 6 6 7 9 5 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 6
 Estes, Doug 4 8 5 6 7 6 6 4 5 5 5 5 7 4 6 5 8 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 5 5 4 5 5 4 6 3 5 4 5 7 4 3 5 5 6 4
 Hannawell, Ray 5 8 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 3 5 4 4 5 8 4
 Hull, Ian 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 5 7 6
 Johnson, Doug 6 7 8 6 5 8 6 5 6 5 8 4 6 3 5 9 7 6
 Lauron, Darren 5 6 3 5 7 5 5 5 8 5 6 3 6 4 5 6 7 5
 Lawrence, James 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 7 5
 Mahoney, Thomas 5 6 6 6 7 5 6 5 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 5 6 6
 McCarty, Paul 5 6 2 5 6 6 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 4 4 6 6 6
 Minevitz, Ned 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 5 4 7 4 5 3 5 6 9 5
 Podres, Scott 4 6 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 7 7 5
 Quick, Gary 5 7 5 4 6 6 6 3 9 5 6 3 6 4 4 4 7 4
 Rutherford, Bill 5 8 5 7 7 7 7 5 6 6 8 6 5 4 5 6 8 6
 Shaff, Wade 6 9 5 6 7 5 6 4 5 5 8 4 7 4 6 7 7 6
 Shepherd, Daniel 6 9 2 5 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 8 6
 Shofner, Walt 4 6 4 6 4 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 6 3 4 7 7 5
 Thomas, Bill 4 6 3 6 6 6 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 3 6 5 8 5
 Vayo, John 5 8 4 6 6 8 7 4 6 6 6 3 4 4 5 6 7 9
 Wacker, Karl 5 7 4 5 6 5 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 2 7 6 6 5
 Zeron, Gustavo 5 8 5 5 8 6 6 3 5 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 6

Who was the first lady golfer to be honored on a U.S. postage stamp?
~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

Babe Zaharias (1981)

$53.00

$133.00

$53.00


